©2018 Littelfuse, Inc.
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
TVS Diode Array (SPA ® Diodes)
Revision: 11/27/18
General Purpose ESD Protection - AQ1026 Series
Description
Applications
The AQ1026 back-to-back  diodes are fabricated in a

Part Number Package Min. Order Qty.
AQ1026-01UTG μDFN-2 15000
Part Numbering System
Part Marking System
U: μDFN-2
AQ 1026 01 U T G
Series Package
T= Tape & Reel
G= Green
Number of Channels
–
Automotive Grade
TVS Diode Arrays
(SPA®  Diodes)
©2018 Littelfuse, Inc.
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
TVS Diode Array (SPA ® Diodes)
Revision: 11/27/18
General Purpose ESD Protection - AQ1026 Series
,Ref.
,Ref.
,Ref.
8mm TAPE AND REEL
Embossed Carrier Tape & Reel Specification — μDFN-2
Symbol
Millimetres Inches
Min Max Min Max
A0 0.33 0.40 0.013 0.016
B0 0.63 0.70 0.025 0.028
D0 1.40 1.60 0.055 0.063
E 1.65 1.85 0.065 0.073
F 3.45 3.55 0.136 0.140
K0 0.30 0.39 0.012 0.015
P0 1.90 2.10 0.075 0.083
P1 1.95 2.05 0.077 0.081
P2 3.90 4.10 0.154 0.161
T 0.13 0.25 0.005 0.010
W 7.90 8.30 0.311 0.327
0º MAX
0º MAX
K0
B0
T
A0
W
P0
P2 P1
D0
E
F
0.20 ± 0.05
Disclaimer Notice - Information furnished is believed to be accurate and reliable. However, users should independently evaluate the suitability of and
test each product selected for their own applications.  Littelfuse products are not designed for, and may not be used in, all applications.
Read complete Disclaimer Notice at http://www.littelfuse.com/disclaimer-electronics.
Package Dimensions — μDFN-2 (0201)
0.30mm
0.14mm0.24mm
0.62mm
Recommended Soldering Pad Layout
D
E
PIN1
Top View
A1
A
Side View
Symbol
DIMENSIONS (mm)
Min. Nor. Max.
A 0.30 0.31 0.32
A1 0.00 0.02 0.05
b 0.18 0.23 0.28
L1 0.12 0.17 0.22